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Department of Aerospace Engineering

Fall 2023

Midterm Exam Schedule

Year Code Course Title Instructor Date Time Room

1 CHEM101 GENERAL CHEMISTRY AHMET ÇELİK Tuesday, November 21, 2023 09:00 C501 & CB209

1 TDL101 TÜRK DİLİ I GÜLŞAH KADEM Wednesday, November 22, 2023 12:00 CB102 & CB106

1 TİT101 TÜRK İNKILAP TARİHİ I NAİME YÜKSEL KARASU Wednesday, November 22, 2023 14:00 CB106 & CB209

1 AEE183 COMPUTER GRAPHICS HACI MURAT ÖZDEMİR Friday, November 24, 2023 09:00 CZ-04 & C501 

1 ENG101 ACADEMIC ENGLISH I EMİNE KUTLU Monday, November 27, 2023 10:00 C501

2 AEE233 THERMODYNAMICS MEHMET MOLLAMAHMUTOĞLU Monday, November 27, 2023 18:00 A303 & B515

3 AEE383 SYSTEM DYNAMICS AND CONTROL ARİF ANKARALI Tuesday, November 28, 2023 18:00 A315 & A319

1 PHYS101 PHYSICS I TAYLAN SİPAHİ Wednesday, November 29, 2023 18:00 B515 & C503

3 AEE323 ENGRNG EXPERIMENTATION AND DATA ANALYSIS OĞUZHAN MURAT Wednesday, November 29, 2023 18:00 A414 & A422

4 AEE442 HELICOPTER AERODYNAMICS KEMAL YILLIKÇI Wednesday, November 29, 2023 13:00 C501

2 AEE283 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS FAZIL KAYTEZ Thursday, November 30, 2023 18:00 B515 & C503

4 AEE431 PROPULSION SYSTEMS II OĞUZHAN MURAT Thursday, November 30, 2023 18:00 C501 & C502

2 AEE271 INTRO. TO AIRCRAFT PERFORMANCE ÜNVER KAYNAK Friday, December 1, 2023 18:00 C501 & C502

4 AEE496 LEAN MANUFACTURING FİKRET KAMİL ÇORBACI Friday, December 1, 2023 13:00 AYBUZEM

1 AEE100 INTRO. TO AEROSPACE ENGRNG MUSTAFA KAYA Saturday, December 2, 2023 10:00 A315 & A319

2 AEE261 DYNAMICS ORHAN ÖZÇELİK Saturday, December 2, 2023 13:00 A315 & A319

1 MATH101 CALCULUS I ABDULHAMİT KÜÇÜKASLAN Sunday, December 3, 2023 10:00 A303 & A315 & A319

2 AEE225 ADVANCED MATH. FOR ENGINEERS MUSTAFA KAYA Sunday, December 3, 2023 13:00 A315 & A319

3 AEE331 HEAT TRANSFER MEHMET MOLLAMAHMUTOĞLU Sunday, December 3, 2023 16:00 A315 & A319

3 AEE343 INCOMPRESSIBLE AERODYNAMICS ERHAN SOLAKOĞLU Saturday, December 9, 2023 13:00 A315 & A319


